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> ON ARRIVAL <«

FRESHLY MADE TOTOPOS
SERVED ALONG WITH OUR THREE MOTHER SAUCES

& TOTOPOS

AL CARBON
COAL SMOKED

ACHIOTE
ACHIOTE SPICE

TIERRA VERDE
CORIANDER & SPINACH

MOTHER SAUCES

PASTA DE FRIJOL
SPICED BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SALSA VERDE
GREEN TOMATILLO SAUCE

ADOBO OAXACA
RED ADOBO RUB SAUCE

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM
HACIENDA_SA | #HACIENDA_SA

QVEGETARIAN @ VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

VAT INCLUDED. ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS WELCOME.
NO CHEQUES ACCEPTED. SERVICE CHARGE NOT INCLUDED.
A 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED FOR PARTIES OF 8 PEOPLE
OR MORE. PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVICE ATTENDANT OF ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS.

> SET MENU FOR 2 - 999 [«

TEQUILA PAIRING - 699PP EXTRA

DRUNKEN OYSTER - 59 EACH
DRUNKEN OYSTER WITH LOS DANZANTES JOVEN MEZCAL SALSA

VERDE, BURNED CORN, SALMON ROE CAVIAR AND CHOLULA

MOLE HACIENDA
MOLE HACIENDA* WITH WARM TORTILLAS
*MOLE (PRONOUNCED MOH-LAY) IS A COMPLEX SAUCE WITH AS MANY AS 30 INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS
PREPPED IN DIFFERENT WAYS. MOLE IS ALIVE, SIMILAR TO A SOURDOUGH STARTER. MOLE IS KEPT ALIVE BY
FEEDING IT EACH DAY ALLOWING THE FLAVOURS TO CHANGE AS IT AGES.
PAIRED WITH: PATRON SILVER

SEABASS CEVICHE
SEABASS CEVICHE WITH LECHE DE TIGRE,
AVOCADO CREMA, ARBOL SALMON ROE AND PICO DE GALLO
PAIRED WITH: PATRON REPOSADO

TACO BRISKET ADOBO
BRISKET ADOBO WITH SALSA MACHA,PINEAPPLE SESAME SEED
SALSA AND LOS DANZANTES REPOSADO MEZCAL PICKLED SANDIA
PAIRED WITH: PATRON ANEJO

TACO BAJA LOBSTER
CRISPY TEMPURA LOBSTER WITH FENNEL SALSA,
POMEGRANTE AIOLI AND DRIED GRAPEFRUIT
PAIRED WITH: GRAN PATRON PIEDRA

LAMB CHOP
MARINATED LAMB CHOP WITH SALSA CHICHAROS, BURNT
CINNAMON SWEET POTATO, TOMATILLO AND DRIED CRANBERRIES
PAIRED WITH: GRAN PATRON BURDEOS

GUAJILLO DUSTED CORN
GUAJILLO DUSTED CORN WITH ANCHO HONEY,
QUESO FRESCO, SOUR CREAM AND CORIANDER
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» COCKTAILS <«

¥ MARGARITA-139 ¥
PATRON SILVER, COINTREAU, LIME AND TAJIN
HALF PRICE IN HAPPY HOUR

PALOMA - 99
PATRON SILVER, AGAVE, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT SALT
AND GRAPEFRUIT SODA

MICHELADA - 149

CLAMATO TOMATO JUICE, LIME, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, TAJIN,

PATRON SILVER AND SOL BEER

ANEJO OLD FASHIONED - 169
PATRON ANEJO, THE BITTER TRUTH CHOCOLATE
CHILLI BITTERS, AGAVE AND FRANGELICO

NOT A NEGRONI - 99
PATRON SILVER, MARTINI ROSSO,
SPICED MARTINI FIERO AND FEE BROTHERS AZTEC
CHILLI CHOCOLATE BITTERS

MY NAME IS CASS! -129
PATRON SILVER, STRAWBERRY MINT SYRUP,
BLACK ICED TEA, LIME, NUTMEG AND PINEAPPLE

LOST SCOTCHMAN - 99
DEWAR’S 12-YEAR-OLD, FABBRI AMARENA CHERRY

REDUCTION, ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, LEMON,

PASSION FRUIT AND VANILLA SODA

THE WILD SPRITZ - 99

MARTINI FIERO, ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR,

BITTER ORANGE JUICE, YUZU, AGAVE AND
MARTINI PROSECCO

MARGARITAS

EVERYDAY FROM 4PM TO 5:30PM
NOT VALID ON FIRST THURSDAY.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY - NO BANKING, NO SHARING.

EL ZOCALO - 139
PATRON SILVER, BITTER ORANGE JUICE,
PINEAPPLE & TEQUILA SYRUP, YUZU,
LIME AND COCONUT LAVA SALT

WANNA GET LET’D - 109
BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 4, MANGO, LIME,
FALERNUM AND ANGOSTURA CHILLI BITTERS

UP TO NUT"NG - 109
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, COCONUT, PINEAPPLE,
ROASTED NUTS & PINEAPPLE SYRUP, LIME AND
BOMBAY BRAMBLE FOAM

PROMISED LAND -139
GREY GOOSE VODKA, CORNGEAT PUREE,
HONEY SYRUP, LEMON AND APPLE SODA

NON ALCOHOLIC

HOLY BERRY - 84
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, LEMON,
STRAWBERRY & MINT SYRUP AND GINGER ALE

LOST PARADISE - 84

APPLE JUICE, YUZU, FALERNUM,
TOSCELLO CHILLI BITTERS AND SODA WATER
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WE RECOMMEND
2 TO 3 DISHES PER PERSON

> TIERRA <

FROM THE LAND

0@ GUACAMOLE - 135
GUACAMOLE MOLCAJETE WITH TAJIN POWDER, TOMATO,
ONION, ADOBO POWDER, LIME & CORIANDER SERVED
WITH OUR HOMEMADE TOTOPOS
*ALL OF THIS IS PREPPED RIGHT AT YOUR TABLE

G@MOLE HACIENDA - 149
MOLE HACIENDA* WITH WARM TORTILLAS
“MOLE (PRONOUNCED MOH-LAY) IS A COMPLEX SAUCE WITH AS MANY AS
30 INDIVIDUAL INGREDIENTS PREPPED IN DIFFERENT WAYS. MOLE IS ALIVE,
SIMILAR TO A SOURDOUGH STARTER. MOLE IS KEPT ALIVE BY FEEDING IT EACH DAY
ALLOWING THE FLAVOURS TO CHANGE AS IT AGES.

OUR MOLE SAUCE IS DAYS OLD!

QUESADILLA DE POLLO - 139
QUESADILLA OF BARBACOA CHICKEN, QUESO FRESCO,
CORN MUSTARD SEED AND AVOCADO CREMA

BRISKET - 195
CRISPY BRISKET, MOLE HACIENDA, CORN PUREE,
ANCHO HONEY GEL AND CRISP PAPA ASADA

& @ 0AXACA ADOBO RICE - 125
OAXACA ADOBO RICE WITH SALSA VERDE,
QUESO FRESCO, ARBOL RED ONION AND BURNT PINEAPPLE

O rr1JOL NEGRO - 139
FRIJOL NEGRO WITH BLACK BEAN, GUAJILLO CAULIFLOWER,
MUSHROOM SOFRITO AND CHIPOTLE POWDER

0 TORTILLAS - 39
WARM, HOMEMADE MASA FLOUR TORILLAS CONSISTING OF
COAL SMOKED, ACHIOTE SPICE AND CORIANDER

— (e

> OCEANO <

FROM THE OCEAN

DRUNKEN OYSTER - 59 EACH
DRUNKEN OYSTER WITH LOS DANZANTES JOVEN MEZCAL
SALSA VERDE, BURNED CORN, SALMON ROE CAVIAR
AND CHOLULA

SEABASS CEVICHE - 149
SEABASS CEVICHE WITH LECHE DE TIGRE,
AVOCADO CREMA, ARBOL SALMON ROE AND PICO DE GALLO

CHORIZO PRAWNS - 209
GUAJILLO PRAWNS WITH CHORIZO FOAM,
TOMATO SEEDS, JALAPENO SHAVINGS AND WATERMELON

KINGKLIP - 185
MOSAIC KINGKLIP WITH LIME GEL, COCONUT CREAM
AND CHIPOTLE TOASTED LEEKS

CRUSTACEANS OF BAJA - 215

FISH AND CRUSTACEANS, GUAJILLO CAULIFLOWER RICE,
SEAFOOD MOLE, LEMON GEL AND SMOKED CORAL




» TACOS <

WARM TORTILLAS
(2 PER PORTION)

BRISKET ADOBO - 175
BRISKET ADOBO WITH SALSA MACHA,
PINEAPPLE SESAME SEED SALSA AND
LOS DANZANTES REPOSADO MEZCAL PICKLED SANDIA

BAJA LOBSTER - 195
CRISPY TEMPURA LOBSTER WITH FENNEL SALSA,
POMEGRANTE AIOLI AND DRIED GRAPEFRUIT

ATUN INCRUSTADO - 179

TUNA ENCRUSTED, PICKLED PINEAPPLE GINGER CRUDO,

LIME CREAM, BURNT HABANERO

POLLO BARBACOA - 145
BARBACOA CHICKEN WITH CORIANDER CAVIAR,
AVOCADO CREMA AND PICO DE GALLO

O U DE FRIJOL BEANS - 129

DE FRIJOL BEANS WITH SALT BAKED BEETROOT,
SALSA DE CHICHAROS AND BASIL CRESS

» FUEGO <

FROM THE FIRE

LAMB CHOP - 245
MARINATED LAMB CHOP WITH SALSA CHICHAROS,
BURNT CINNAMON SWEET POTATO, TOMATILLO
AND DRIED CRANBERRIES

CHORIZO CHICKEN - 185
CHORIZO CHICKEN EMBUTIDO, TIGERS MILK AIOLI
WITH GARLIC ONION OREGANO CRUMB

& GuAJIILLO DUSTED CORN - 135
GUAJILLO DUSTED CORN WITH ANCHO HONEY,
QUESO FRESCO, SOUR CREAM AND CORIANDER

WAGYU DENVER - 399
WAGYU DENVER WITH BLACKENED ONION PUREE,
TRUFFLE AND PAPAS A LA CONO

THE HOMEMADE CHILLI OIL THAT WE USE ACROSS OUR
MENU IS MADE OUT OF 5 DIFFERENT CHILLIES NAMELY
ANCHO, GUAJILLO, PACILLA, ARBOL AND CHIPOTLE.



> POSTRES <«

DESSERTS

FLAN DE CHOCOLATE - 115
FLAN DE CHOCOLATE WITH PINEAPPLE FOREST,
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA CREMA AND CARAMEL
MIRROR GLAZE

CHURROS - 105
GOFRE DE CHURROS WITH BURNT BANANA DULCE
AND CHOCOLATE GUAJILLO ICE CREAM

PASTEL DE MAIZ DULCE - 99
CORN CAKE WITH PEAR LEMON GRASS GEL,
PISTACHIO CREMA, CHILLI PISTACHIO AND PEARS

> DRINKS MENU «

SALUD!

» DON'T MISS OUR <

MARGARI TAS

EVERYDAY FROM 4PM TO 5:30PM
NOT VALID ON FIRST THURSDAY.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY - NO BANKING, NO SHARING.



» TEQUILA <

TEQUILA IS A DISTILLED LIQUOR MADE BY FERMENTING
THE JUICE OF THE WEBER BLUE AGAVE. ONLY LIQUOR
MADE FROM THIS AGAVE CAN BE CALLED TEQUILA.

THE CENTRE OF THE PLANT IS CALLED THE
HEART OR PINA. THIS IS STEAMED FOR ANY THING
FROM 24 TO 56 HOURS, WHEREAFTER IT IS CRUSHED TO
HARVEST ITS JUICE. THIS JUICE IS THEN FERMENTED AND
DISTILLED TO PRODUCE CLEAR BLANCO TEQUILA.

THE AGEING OF TEQUILA

BLANCO
BLANCO TEQUILA IS CLEAR IN COLOUR AND
ONLY SEES 0 TO 2 MONTHS OF AGEING, IF ANY AT ALL.

REPOSADO
REPOSADO MEANS 'AGED' OR 'RESTED' IN SPANISH.
REPOSADO TEQUILAS ARE MADE BY AGEING BLANCO
TEQUILA IN AMERICAN OAK BARRELS FOR A PERIOD OF
3 TO 6 MONTHS. GIVING IT A DISTINCT YELLOW COLOUR.

ANEJO
ANEJO MEANS “OLD” OR “VINTAGE” IN SPANISH.
TEQUILA ANEJO IS AGED ANYTHING BETWEEN 1 AND 4
YEARS IN AMERICAN OAK BARRELS. ANEJO IS BEST SERVED
STRAIGHT ON THE ROCKS.

— ) —

ALL OUR TEQUILA'S AND MEZCAL'S ARE IMPORTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO LIMITED AVAILABILITY.

TEQUILA

PATRON.

PATRON TEQUILA IS AS AROMATIC AND
FRAGRANT AS MANY WINES. FOR THIS REASON
IT’S BEST SERVED SIMPLY, IN A GLASS OVER ICE
OR NEAT AND SAVOURED - NOT SHOT.

CORE
SILVER / 65
REPOSADO / 77
ARNEJO / 99
EXTRA ANEJO / 220

ROCA
SILVER / 154
REPOSADO / 297
ANEJO / 397

GRAN PATRON
PLATINUM / 449
SMOKY / 449
BURDEOS / 634
PIEDRA /1400

PATRON EXCLUSIVE
PATRON ANEJO JOHN VARVATOS / 899
LIMITED EDITION PATRON X GUILLERMO DEL TORO / 3000

50\
I

PATRON TEQUILA TASTING

FLIGHT OF 3 - 149
PATRON SILVER, PATRON REPOSADO AND PATRON ANEJO

FLIGHT OF 5 - 699
PATRON SILVER, PATRON REPOSADO, PATRON ANEJO,
GRAN PATRON PIEDRA AND GRAN PATRON BURDEOS
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ALL OUR TEQUILA'S AND MEZCAL'S ARE IMPORTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO LIMITED AVAILABILITY.



» TEQUILA <

DON JULIO ANEJO / 249
DON JULI0 1942 ANEJO / 799
DON JULIO 70 ANEJO CRISTALINO / 384

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO / 349
CLASE AZUL PLATA / 449
CLASE AZUL ANEJO / 799
CLASE AZUL GOLD /1210
CLASE AZUL ULTRA / 2100

GEORGE CLOONEY
CASAMIGOS BLANCO / 220
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO / 242
CASAMIGOS ANEJO / 256

CASCAHUIN BLANCO TAHONA /155
CASCAHUIN EXTRA ANEJO /199

CENTINELA REPOSADO / 110
CENTINELA ANEJQ / 146
CENTINELA 3 YEAR ANEJO / 330

DWAYNE “THE ROCK” JOHNSON
TEREMANA BLANCO / 209
TEREMANA REPOSADO / 215
TEREMANA ANEJO / 365

OCHO BLANCO / 75
OCHO REPOSADO / 87
OCHO ANEJO /162
OCHO EXTRA ANEJO / 303

HERRADURA REPOSADO / 73
HERRADURA ANEJp /129
HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO / 289
HERRADURA SELECCION
SUPREMA EXTRA ANEJO / 439

1800 SILVER /99
1800 REPOSADO /195
1800 ANEJO / 206
1800 CRISTALINO ANEJO / 219

GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO /102

GRAN CENTENARIO ANEJO /115

MAESTRO DOBEL ANEJO / 265
MAESTRO DOBEL 50 CRISTALINO
EXTRA ANEJO / 350

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA

DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO / 246

FORTALEZA BLANCO /189

FORTALEZA STILL STRENGTH BLANCO / 210

FORTALEZA REPOSADO / 199
FORTALEZA ANEJO / 309

LEBRON JAMES
LOBOS 1707 JOVEN /165
LOBOS 1707 REPOSADO /185

KENDALL JENNER
818 BLANCO / 269
818 REPOSADO /329
818 ANEJO / 384
818 RESERVE ANEJO / 818

MARK WAHLBERG
FLECHA AZUL BLANCO / 417
FLECHA AZUL REPQOSADO / 439
FLECHA AZUL ANEJO / 445

MICHAEL JORDAN
CINCORO ANEJO / 456

G4 BLANCO / 215
G4 REPOSADO / 245
G4 ANEJO / 275

CAZADORES BLANCO /75
CAZADORES REPOSADO / 79
CAZADORES ANEJO / 85

PASOTE BLANCO / 259
PASOTE ANEJO / 299

TERRALTA BLANCO / 269
TERRALTA BLANCO “110 PROOF" / 289
TERRALTA REPOSADO / 299
TERRALTA ANEJO /319
TERRALTA EXTRA ANEJO / 397

VOLANS REPOSADO / 299

TROMBA REPQOSADO / 255
TROMBA ANEJO / 279

EL TESORO ANEJO / 345
EL TESORO REPOSADO / 275
EL TESORO EXTRA ANEJO / 489

ARTENOM SELECCION DE 1123 BLANCO / 149
ARTENOM SELECCION DE 1414 REPOSADQ /189 SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO / 275

SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO / 289

ARTENOM SELECCION DE 1446 ANEJO / 225 U
SIETE LEGUAS ANEJO / 319

AVION RESERVA 44 EXTRA ANEJO / 363
SOLENTO ORGANIC REPOSADO /150

SATRYNA CRISTALINO / 259
SATRYNA REPOSADO / 209

SUERTE ANEJO / 259

EL TEQUILENO ANEJO / 269
DON FULANO BLANCO FUERTE / 209
TAPATIO REPOSADO / 159

WILD COMMON BLANCO / 366
WILD COMMON REPOSADO / 379

—

ALL OUR TEQUILA'S AND MEZCAL'S ARE IMPORTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO LIMITED AVAILABILITY.

> MEZCAL <«

MEZCAL IS A SPIRIT DISTILLED FROM THE AGAVE PLANT
AND CAN BE MADE FROM ANY OF ABOUT 30 DIFFERENT
VARIETIES OF AGAVE, MANY OF WHICH COME FROM THE
OAXACA REGION IN MEXICO.

MEZCAL MEANS “OVEN-COOKED AGAVE”. THE ROOT
BULB OF THE PLANT CALLED THE PINA IS COOKED IN
UNDERGROUND ROASTING OVENS, GIVING THE MEZCAL
A DISTINCT SMOKEY FLAVOUR. AFTER THREE DAYS
OF ROASTING THE PINA IS CRUSHED AND THE JUICE
IS PLACED INTO LARGE VATS WHERE IT IS LEFT
TO FERMENT.

CLASE AZUL DURANGO / 925 LOS DANZANTES ESPADIN JOVEN / 91

CLASE AZUL GUERRERO / 935 LOS DANZANTES ESPADIN REPOSADO / 104
LOS DANZANTES PECHUGA / 159

ALIPUS SAN MIGUEL / 79
ALIPUS SAN JUAN /166 DIVINO ARTESANAL BLANCO / 139
DIVINO ARTESANAL REPOSADO / 155
BALAM ESPADIN JOVEN / 69
ILEGAL REPOSADO /135

CASAMIGOS JOVEN / 209 ILEGAL ANEJO / 220
ILEGAL JOVEN /120

— 5

ALL OUR TEQUILA'S AND MEZCAL'S ARE IMPORTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO LIMITED AVAILABILITY.



> WINE LIST <«

BLUSH

NEDERBURG GRENACHE ROSE
HAUTE CABRIERE PINOT NOIR ROSE
JEAN ROI CAP PROVINCIAL ROSE
SPIDER PIG BRO/ZAY ROSE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

DIEMERSDAL WINTER FERMENT

LA MOTTE

DURBANVILLE HILLS COLLECTORS CAPE MIST
DIEMERSDAL MARLBOROUGH (NEW ZEALAND)

WHITE BLENDS
DURBANVILLE HILLS TANGRAM
TOKARA DIRECTOR'S RESERVE

CHENIN BLANC
MARRAS SWARTLAND LOS TROS
NEDERBURG HERITAGE HEROES ANCHORMAN

RIESLING
MEINERT VINEYARDS “THE GERMAN JOB”

CHARDONNAY

DURBANVILLE HILLS COLLECTOR'S
ZANDVLIET ESTATE

CHRISTINA HERITAGE RANGE

DE GRENDEL OP DIE BERG

GEWURZTRAMINER
SIMONSIG

ROUSSANNE
SARONSBERG

VIOGNIER
SARONSBERG

PINOT GRIGIO
TERRA DEL CAPO

205/51
213/54
475

285/172

377/94
252/64
299/175
585

475
695

197/49
446

485

312/75
335/80
397/99
539

237/59

446

349

205/52

RED BLENDS

LEOPARD'S LEAP FAMILY COLLECTION HERITAGE
KWV ROODEBERG

NEDERBURG HERITAGE HEROES

MOTORCYCLE MARVEL

STRANDVELD THE NAVIGATOR

ZONNEBLOEM SMV

DURBANVILLE HILLS TANGRAM

KEN FORRESTER RENEGADE

BORDEAUX BLENDS

NEDERBURG HERITAGE HEROES THE BREWMASTER
MEERLUST RUBICON

DIEMERSDAL PRIVATE COLLECTION

MERLOT

VILLIERA

STEENBERG
VERGELEGEN RESERVE
ANTHONIJ RUPERT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CEDERBERG FIVE GENERATIONS
CHRISTINA HERITAGE RANGE

CAPE BLENDS
RETIEF RESERVE

PINOTAGE
DE GRENDEL AMANDELBOORD
KWV CATHEDRAL CELLAR

CABERNET FRANC
KWV THE MENTORS
ANTHONIJ RUPERT

PETIT VERDOT
KWV CLASSIC

297/74
249/63

490
469
264/66
765
410/99

490
979
429

252/63
455/114
585
945

1250
495

308/71

479/119
398

695
1275

228/57



SHIRAZ

ZANDVLIET KALKVELD

CHRISTINA HERITAGE RANGE

DURBANVILLE HILLS COLLECTOR'S HIGH NOON
SIMONSIG MR BORIO'S

CINSAULT
STELLENBOSCH VINEYARDS
LONGAVI GLUP (CHILE)

PINOT NOIR

DE GRENDEL OP DIE BERG
HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED
SPIDER PIG THE PIGS BACK

MALBEC
DOOLHOF SINGLE VINEYARD

CHAMPAGNE, PROSECCO AND MCC

595
525
349/87
297/74

389
557

540
267
498

490

MELOZHORI SPARKLING RED GRAPE (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 249
MELOZHORI SPARKLING WHITE GRAPE (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 249

STEENBERG 1682 CHARDONNAY CAP CLASSIQUE
STEENBERG 1682 PINOT NOIR CAP CLASSIQUE
PONGRACZ NOBLE NECTAR

PONGRACZ BRUT

MARTINI PROSECCO

MARTINI PROSECCO ROSE

BILLECART SALMON BRUT RESERVE

BILLECART SALMON BRUT ROSE

s CIDER <«

HUNTERS DRY

SAVANNA DRY

SAVANNA LIGHT
SAVANNA NON-ALCOHOLIC
STRONGBOW RED BERRIES
STRONGBOW GOLD

> BEER <

ON TAP
HEINEKEN ON TAP

BOTTLES

SoL

HEINEKEN 0.0%
WINDHOEK
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
AMSTEL LAGER

525/106
525/106
420/89
419/89
280/70
280/170
1999
2300

45
45
45
45
45
45

500ML
59

45
40
45
45
45

> SPIRITS <«

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI 4 YEAR
BACARDI 8 YEAR
BACARDI 10 YEAR

WHISKY

DEWAR'S 12 YEAR
DEWAR'S 15 YEAR
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEAR
CRAIGELLACHIE 17 YEAR
AULTMORE 12 YEAR
AULTMORE 18 YEAR

IRISH WHISKEY
TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN
TEELNGS SINGLE MALT
TEELNGS SMALL BATCH

VODKA

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE LA POIRE
GREY GOOSE VX

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE
STAR OF BOMBAY

COGNAC
D'USSE VSOP
D'USSE X0

VERMOUTH AND LIQUEUR
MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI EXTRA DRY

MARTINI FIERO

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR

BOURBON

BLANTON'S ORIGINAL SINGLE BARREL

EAGLE RARE 10 YEAR

BUFFALO TRACE SINGLE BARREL
1792

SAZERAC RYE

— o

SOME OF OUR LIQOURS AND SPIRITS ARE IMPORTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO LIMITED AVAILABILITY.

40
40
40
45
50
60

40
55
99
230
78
205

63
78
48

55
55
200

40
40
58

80
280

30
30
30
30
40

60
60
40
A
44



